FAIL AND
APPEARED PASSED
COMP
79 79 0
SUBIJECT
WISE
RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED
184 ENGLISH LITT 79
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 79
86 SCIENCE 79
87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 79
ARTIFICIAL
417 79
INTELLIGENCE
MATHEMATICS
241 27
BASIC
MATHEMATICS
41 52
STANDARD
STUDEN
T WISE
RESULT
ROLL NAME 184
23265235 M PARTH GUPTA 92
23265195 M SRIKANT SINGH 98
23265194 M SHREYAS 97
KUMAR
23265211 M ARYAN RAJ 82
SEFSEN F PRIYANSHI -
GUPTA
23265167 F MUSKAN 78

ABST

PASSED

79

79

79

79

79

26

49

GRADE

Al

Al

Al

B1

A2

B1

PASS %

100

%
100
100
100
100
100
96.3

94.23

2
90
88
80
89
92

87

0-32.9

Al

GRADE
Al
A2
B1
Al
Al

A2

CLASS 10 CBSE SCHOOL RESULT KV MCF LALGANJ RAEBARELI

33-44.9

A2

12
13
17

21

86
99
95
97
95
93

91

45-59.9

14

B1

14
15
19

14

GRADE
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Al

60-74.9

24

B2

11

12

15

12

87
98
93
88
9%
90

96

75-89.9

34

C1

12

13

GRADE
Al
Al
A2
Al
A2

Al

90-100

c2

11

417
100
94
97
9%
95

94

Al

43

D1

10

GRADE
Al
B1
A2
A2
A2

B1

A2

80

D2

241

B1

83

GRADE

B2

68

0-33

41
93
95
89
86
90

93

C1

68

33-44

7

0

12

0

GRADE TOTAL

Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

Al

Cc2

47

45-59

10

11

11

13

0

14

14

572

563

548

544

544

539

D1

42

60-74

22
27
24
14
18
6

17

%
95.33
93.83
91.33
90.67
90.67

89.83

D2

39

75-89

33

36

24

29

42

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

90-100

7

5

8

23

19

GRADE
NXW PI
COUNT
474 2278 72.09
NXW Pl MEAN
371 58.7 71.06
376 59.49 74.16
415 65.66 67.92
435 68.83 78.2
300 47.47 82.11
135 62.5 53.07
246 59.13 63.6



23265192

23265238

23265193

23265183

23265172

23265239

23265198

23265205

23265221

23265162

23265176

23265186

23265236

23265181

23265180

23265164

23265163

23265214

23265200

23265237

23265169

23265215

23265213

23265182

23265184

23265210

23265171

23265232

23265168

M RAHUL

F VISHAKHI
PANCHAM

M SAMAR TYAGI

M ANUBHAV
SHUKLA

F SHALINEE YADAV

M PIYUSH VERMA

M UTKARSH
VERMA

M VAIBHAV SINGH

F G SHIVANGI

F ANUSHKA YADAV

F TEJASVI

M DILKHUSH
MEENA
F VAISHNAVI

GUPTA
M AMOL KUMAR

M AMIT KUMAR

F DIVYA LAXMI

F DEEPALI

AWASTHI
M ANURAG

KUMAR
M VAIBHAV

RAWAT
F ANCHAL SAHU

F PALLAVI KUMARI

F ANUSHKA

F ANJALI KUMARI

M ANSH KUMAR

M AYUSH YADAV

M YATHARTH

VIKRAM SINGH
F SHAGUN

DHANUK
F PRACHI SINGH

F NAINA NIGAM

87

87

82

91

81

86

90

68

77

74

88

89

91

75

80

81

80

83

73

85

84

82

87

91

80

81

74

68

81

A2

A2

B1

Al

B1

A2

Al

C1

B2

B2

A2

A2

Al

B2

B1

B1

B1

B1

B2

A2

A2

B1

A2

Al

B1

B1

B2

c1

B1

90

86

83

87

82

82

79

85

80

84

84

81

87

80

95

89

78

71

79

94

86

74

82

63

83

79

84

86

80

Al

A2

Bl

A2

Bl

Bl

Bl

A2

B1

A2

A2

B1

A2

B1

Al

Al

B2

C1

Bl

Al

A2

C1

Bl

Cc2

B1

B1

A2

A2

B1

86

86

85

95

82

88

83

83

85

85

81

69

76

79

75

79

80

83

92

66

81

71

77

70

67

74

77

72

73

A2

A2

A2

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

B1

B1

A2

B1

A2

A2

A2

Al

B2

A2

B1

B1

B1

B2

B1

B1

B1

B1

82

95

91

89

95

92

76

95

920

79

86

95

89

920

95

84

93

94

920

86

85

81

88

82

88

80

92

920

74

B1

Al

A2

A2

Al

A2

B2

Al

A2

B2

A2

Al

A2

A2

Al

B1

Al

Al

A2

A2

B1

B1

A2

B1

A2

B1

A2

A2

B2

92

94

98

88

93

90

95

94

89

88

86

91

89

85

86

88

91

89

86

95

91

88

88

88

89

81

87

86

82

Bl

B1

Al

B2

B1

B2

A2

B1

B2

B2

C1

B2

B2

C1

C1

B2

B2

B2

C1

A2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

C2

C1

C1

C2

86

71

60

51

74

Al

A2

A2

B2

Al

91

83

65

80

71

79

75

77

71

64

86

61

69

67

66

50

80

49

73

72

63

Al

A2

B2

A2

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B2

A2

B2

B2

B2

B2

C2

A2

C2

B1

B1

B2

528

525

522

515

513

509

502

500

496

496

496

495

492

490

489

487

486

477

476

471

467

467

467

465

465

464

88

87.5

87

85.83

85.5

84.83

83.67

83.33

83

82.67

82.67

82.67

82.67

82.5

82

81.67

81.5

81.17

81

81

79.5

79.33

77.83

77.83

77.83

77.5

77.5

77.33

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



23265228

23265187

23265175

23265208

23265179

23265230

23265225

23265231

23265165

23265226

23265227

23265212

23265206

23265218

23265219

23265161

23265166

23265204

23265209

23265174

23265173

23265202

23265203

23265207

23265197

23265185

23265196

23265199

M LAKSHYA
CHANDEL

M JITENDRA
KUMAR MEENA

F TANISHKA
KASHYAP

F SAANVI SINGH

M AMAN

F SUMIRAN

F PRIYA MISHRA

M AMOL SINGH

F KAUSHKI SINGH

F G SONIYA

F ANU KUMARI

F SAKSHI KUMARI

F DEEPTI SINGH

F ASHA SINGH

M YASHRAJ
MISHRA

F ANANYA SINGH

F KM KAVYA
NAMDEV

M ROHIT SINGH

F DEEPIKA SINGH

F SONALI

F SHREYA DHANUK

M ANSH DIXIT

M ANKIT KUMAR

M ABHINAV
KUMAR

M TARUN BEYAS

M AYUSHMAN
KUMAR GUPTA

M SHUBH MISHRA

M YASH KUMAR

88

77

87

68

78

77

76

53

77

71

65

71

76

87

60

54

78

63

72

69

65

69

67

51

63

63

64

67

A2

B2

A2

C1

B1

B2

B2

D1

B2

Cc1

Cc1

Cc1

B2

A2

c2

D1

B1

c2

B2

Cc1

Cc1

Cc1

Cc1

D1

c2

Cc2

c2

c1

84

74

66

72

74

71

84

76

78

80

73

74

69

78

74

83

70

68

65

77

75

65

54

59

74

68

70

67

A2

C1

Cc2

C1

C1

C1

A2

B2

B2

B1

C1

C1

C1

B2

C1

Bl

C1

Cc2

Cc2

B2

B2

Cc2

D1

D1

C1

Cc2

C1

Cc2

73

64

64

86

66

73

53

80

73

58

70

62

72

57

75

57

61

68

76

61

59

63

78

70

61

49

55

59

B1

B2

B2

A2

B2

B1

Cc1

A2

B1

C1

B1

B2

B1

C1

B1

C1

B2

B2

B1

B2

C1

B2

B1

B1

B2

c2

C1

C1

78

82

91

82

89

81

82

90

69

86

94

92

87

84

65

69

71

72

80

62

81

70

72

84

69

78

78

67

B2

B1

A2

B1

A2

B1

B1

A2

C1

A2

Al

A2

A2

B1

C1

C1

C1

B2

B1

Cc2

B1

C1

B2

B1

C1

B2

B2

C1

83

92

92

80

81

85

86

76

86

86

75

85

77

82

86

88

81

78

76

84

78

80

78

77

80

80

74

74

Cc1

Bl

B1

Cc2

Cc2

Cc1

Cc1

D1

C1

C1

D1

C1

C2

C2

C1

B2

C2

C2

D1

C1

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

Cc2

D1

D1

54

58

56

48

43

68

53

46

47

47

B1

B1

B1

B2

C1

A2

B1

C1

Cc1

C1

58

70

62

59

63

67

57

58

50

67

52

61

41

51

49

52

42

40

Cc1

Bl

B2

Cc1

B2

B2

C1

C1

C2

B2

C1

B2

D1

C2

C2

C1

D1

D1

464

459

454

450

446

446

444

442

440

437

435

432

431

431

427

419

413

410

410

404

398

398

393

389

385

381

77.33

76.5

75.67

75

74.33

74.33

74

73.67

73.33

72.83

72,5

72

71.83

71.83

71.17

69.83

68.83

68.33

68.33

67.67

67.33

66.33

66.33

65.5

64.83

64.17

63.5

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



23265201

23265223

23265224

23265177

23265216

23265190

23265178

23265220

23265233

23265217

23265170

23265189

23265229

23265222

23265191

23265188

M ARPIT SONI

M LALIT MEENA

F AAKRATI GUPTA

M ADAMYA
SHUKLA

M NIKHIL YADAV

M MAYANK
KUMAR

M ADHIRAIJ

M GOPAL BAJPAI

F GEETA YADAV

M SURYANSH
GUPTA

F PAYAL

M KUNAL PAL

M ANURAG
TRIVEDI

F ANJALI
VISHWAKARMA

M PARAS

M JAIDEEP YADAV

67

50

54

62

46

51

59

39

33

41

40

50

36

46

41

36

C1

D1

D1

Cc2

D2

D1

Cc2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

62

61

66

57

61

60

62

56

65

49

53

58

58

50

50

50

Cc2

D1

Cc2

D1

D1

D1

Cc2

D1

Cc2

D2

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

61

39

42

48

45

41

46

43

34

43

35

33

37

40

33

33

B2

D1

D1

Cc2

c2

D1

c2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D2

D2

D1

D2

D2

49

73

59

55

52

53

51

61

59

48

60

51

51

47

47

50

D1

B2

c2

D1

D1

D1

D1

Cc2

Cc2

D1

Cc2

D1

D1

D2

D2

D1

64

71

68

68

65

72

64

65

64

62

63

64

61

69

63

61

D2

D1

D2

D2

D2

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

48

46

36

47

54

46

35

33

22

B2

Cc1

D2

Cc1

B1

C1

D2

D2

55

38

54

45

26

25

27

Cc1

D2

Cc1

Cc2

358

342

335

328

323

322

311

309

289

286

282

276

274

257

59.67

57

55.83

54.67

53.83

53.67

53

51.83

51.5

48.17

47.67

47

46

45.67

43.17

42.83

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



